summary of all buses between Bury & Rawtenstall 481483

from from
Bury Rawtenstall
interchange bus station
to travel time to travel time
Rawtenstall 30 mins Bury 30 mins
% 0629 Z 0719 % 1000 buses pick up % 0559 % 0641 Z 0935 buses pick up 8 mins
S 0659 S 0749 51030 10 mins later from S 0629 S o7m S 1005 later from Edenfield,
g E 0819 5 1100 Walmersley post office E 0644 E 0741 > 1035 Rostron Arms
2 | 0843 1130 and 21 mins later 2 0059 @ 0811 1108 and from Walmersley
g o919 1200 from Edenfield 2 o714 Qe 113 post office 20 mins later
3 0949 1230 bythe Rostron Arms 5 0724 0911 1205
= 1004 1300 = 0736 0926 1235
1019 1330 0751 0941 1305
1034 1400 0806 0956 1335
1049 1430 0826 1405
1500 0841 1435
1530 0856 1505
1600 0911 1535
1630 0926 1605
1700 0941 1635
1730 0956 1705
1800 1735
1704 these pages show 1611
1719 1704 asummary of 1626
1734 1719 all buses between 1641
1749 1734 Bury and Rawtenstall 1656
ey 1754 1711
1824 1814 for buses to & from 1741
1844 1844 Blackburn on the 481 1811
1914 1914 see pages 6-9 1511 1841
1944 1944 for buses to & from 1526 1911
2014 2014 Burnley onthe 483 1535 1944
2114 2114 see pages 10-13 1541 2044
1556
1611
1626
1641
1656
1711
1726
1741
1801
1821
1841 follow t
1911
1944 the Irwell Valley,

Bury and Rawtenstall
every 15 mins
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HASLINGDEN & BLACKBURN 481

[ route number 481 481 481 481 481 481 481 481 481 481 481
(%. Buryinterchangestand C & 0659 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1649
0 Walmersley post office 0709 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1702
I.‘: Edenfield Rostron Arms 0720 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1713
8 Rawtenstall bus station arr 0729 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1722
(7)) stand B dep 0629 0733 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1553 1727
% Grasmere Road 0634 0740 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1558 1734
O Haslingden Warner St 0642 0751 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1513 1608 1742
S Belthorn Tower View 0652 0801 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1523 1618 1752
E Royal Blackburn Hospital 0 0657 0813 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1431 1533 1628 1803
Blackburn bus station 0707 0829 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1446 1547 1642 1816
7)) route number 481 481 481
% Buryinterchange standC 0719 1619
'E Walmersley Post Office 0729 1629
=] Edenfield Rostron Arms 0740 1640
4ol Rawtenstall bus station o 0749 1649
21 standB dep 0754 1654
Grasmere Road 0759 1659
Haslingden Warner St 0807 1707
Belthorn Tower View 0817 1717
Royal Blackburn Hospital © 0826 1726
Blackburn bus station 0839 1739

For buses on Sundays between
Rawtenstall and Bury, see pages 4 &5

connect to Ma
catch the Wite




Mondays to Fridays
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route number

Blackburn bus station stand 2
Royal Blackburn Hospital ©)
Belthorn Tower View
Haslingden Health Centre
Broadway post office
Rawtenstall bus station
standH

Edenfield Rostron Arms
Walmersley post office

Bury Interchange &

route number

Blackburn bus station stand 2
Royal Blackburn Hospital &
Belthorn Tower View
Haslingden Health Centre
Broadway post office
Rawtenstall bus station
stand H

Edenfield Rostron Arms
Walmersley post office

Bury Interchange

ar
dep

arr
dep

481
0713
0725
0734
0744
0750
0801
0806
0816
0828
0844

481

0754
0759
0807
0811
0819
0829
0841

For buses on Sundays between

481
0853
0905
0914
0924
0929
0937
0941
0949
0959
1011

481

481
1353
1405
1414
1424
1429
1437
1441
1449
1459
1511

481
1753
1805
1814
1824
1829
1837
1841
1849
1857
1907

Rawtenstall and Bury, see pages 4 &5

481
1506
1519
1528
1538
1543
1551
1556
1604
1614
1628

481
1603
1616
1627
1637
1642
1652
1656
1704
1714
1728

481
1708
1721
1732
1742
1747
1757
1801
1809
1819
1829

481
1825
1837
1846
1856
1901
1909

follow the mar
ridetothel




WATERFOOT & BURNLEY

g route number 883 483 483 483 483 883 483 483 483 483
[{"] Bury Interchange C @# 0719 0734 04 1404 1534 1634 1719 1749
:E Walmersley post office 0729 0744 14 1414 1547 1647 1732 1759
L Edenfield Rostron Arms 0740 0755 25 1425 1558 1658 1743 1810
8 Rawtenstall Bacup Road arr 0749 0804 34 1434 1607 1707 1752 1819
(7] dep 0703 0754 0809 39 1439 1516 1612 1712 1757 1824
5 Waterfoot turning circle 0708 0759 0815 44 1444 1530 1617 1717 1802 1829
-g Water Dean Lane 0718 0825 54 1454 1540 1627 1727 1812 1839
(o) Towneley Rock Lane 0727 0834 03 1503 1549 1636 1736 1821 1848
E Burnley bus station 0733 0840 09 1509 1555 1642 1742 1827 1854
route number 483 483 483 483 483 483
7)) Bury Interchange C @ 0749 0849 1004 1604 1704
% Walmersley post office 0759 0859 1014 1614 1714
'E Edenfield Rostron Arms 0810 0910 1025 1625 1725
B o Jaupead arr 0819 0919 1034 1634 1734
© dep 0724 0824 0924 1039 1639 1739
L) Waterfoot turning circle 0729 0829 0929 1044 1644 1744
Water Dean Lane 0739 0839 0939 1054 1654 1754
Towneley Rock Lane 0748 0848 0948 1103 1703 1803
Burnley bus station 0754 0854 0954 1109 1709 1809

For buses on Sundays between
Rawtenstall and Bury, see pages 4 &5

connect to Ma
catch the Wite




Mondays to Fridays
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route number

Burnley bus station stand 5
Towneley Rock Lane

Water Dean Lane

Waterfoot Co-op

Rawtenstall busstationstandH
dep
Edenfield Rostron Arms
Walmersley post office

Bury Interchange &

route number

Burnley bus station stand 5
Towneley Rock Lane

Water Dean Lane

Waterfoot Co-op

Rawtenstall bus stationstandH -
dep
Edenfield Rostron Arms
Walmersley post office

Bury Interchange ‘&

483 483 483 883 483
0609 0639 0713 0743 0917
0613 0643 0717 0747 0921
0624 0654 0728 0802 0935
0635 0705 0740 0817 0945
0641 0711 0746 0824 0951
0644 0714 0751 0956
0652 0722 0801 1004
0702 0732 0813 1014
0714 0744 0829 1026
483 483 483 483
0702 0802 0917 17
0706 0806 0921 21
0720 0820 0935 35
0730 0830 0945 45
0736 0836 0951 51
0741 0841 0956 56
0749 0849 1004 04
0759 0859 1014 14
0811 0911 1026 26

For buses on Sundays between
Rawtenstall and Bury, see pages 4 &5

483
17
21
35
45
51
56

14
26

483
1617
1621
1635
1645
1651
1656
1704
1714
1726

until

483
1732
1736
1750
1800
1806
1811
1819
1827
1837

483
1417
1421
1435

883

1445
1451
1456
1504
1514

1526

1528
1535
1535
1543
1553
1607

483
1832
1836
1850
1900
1906
1911
1919
1927
1937

483
1526
1530
1544
1558
1605
1611
1619
1629
1643

883
1600
1604
1618
1628
1634

883
1647
1651
1705
1715
1721
1726
1734
1744
1758

this bus runs on school days only

483
1745
1749
1803
1813
1819
1821
1829
1839
1849

483
1835
1839
1853
1903
1909
1911
1919
1927
1937




